
FINAL RESULTS

air pistol - junior men 1. Event

FINALS 23 Jan 2014, Time 09:54

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat� 1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 303 DI MARTINO ITA 30,5 61,3 80,7 100,6 120,2 140,6 161,1 181,7 201,7 201,7
Dario 10,0 10,4 10,0 9,6 10,4 10,8 10,4 10,2 10,1

10,4 10,1 9,4 10,3 9,2 9,6 10,1 10,4 9,9
10,1 10,3

2 395 DLUGOSZ POL 30,8 61,1 80,9 100,8 119,4 137,8 157,9 178,1 196,9 196,9
Grzegorz 9,9 10,4 9,5 9,8 8,8 8,2 10,4 9,9 9,1

10,2 9,7 10,3 10,1 9,8 10,2 9,7 10,3 9,7
10,7 10,2

3 339 VASERMANIS LAT 30,5 60,0 80,1 100,0 119,7 139,3 159,7 177,5 177,5
Emils 10,8 9,7 9,8 10,0 10,2 10,3 10,1 8,2

10,0 9,4 10,3 9,9 9,5 9,3 10,3 9,6
9,7 10,4

4 417 BLASZKIEWICZ POL 30,7 57,9 77,7 97,2 117,4 137,3 156,2 156,2
Rafal 10,3 9,8 9,5 8,9 10,7 9,1 9,4

10,6 8,0 10,3 10,6 9,5 10,8 9,5
9,8 9,4

5 70 KINDIG BAY 29,6 58,6 78,4 97,4 117,0 137,1 137,1
Alexander 8,9 9,6 10,2 9,0 9,6 10,3

10,8 9,7 9,6 10,0 10,0 9,8
9,9 9,7

6 426 KUZNETCOV RUS 27,9 57,4 77,6 97,5 116,4 116,4
Aleksei 9,0 10,7 9,9 10,0 10,0

9,7 8,7 10,3 9,9 8,9
9,2 10,1

7 549 RIEDENER SUI 29,2 58,2 77,6 96,7 96,7
Andreas 9,9 10,8 9,8 10,3

9,4 8,7 9,6 8,8
9,9 9,5

8 565 KOROSTYLOV UKR 28,6 57,3 77,5 77,5
Pavlo 9,9 8,8 9,8

9,1 10,0 10,4
9,6 9,9

Legend:

SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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RESULTS (preliminary)

air pistol - junior men 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 23 Jan 2014, Time 09:11

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 565 KOROSTYLOV, Pavlo UKR 96 95 97 96 99 99 582 12 QF   

2 549 RIEDENER, Andreas SUI 94 95 96 98 96 96 575 15 QF   

3 303 DI MARTINO, Dario ITA 97 97 94 97 96 92 573 20 QF   

4 339 VASERMANIS, Emils LAT 95 95 95 95 97 96 573 11 QF   

5 426 KUZNETCOV, Aleksei RUS 95 99 97 90 95 96 572 18 QF   

6 70 KINDIG, Alexander BAY 93 98 96 95 93 96 571 17 QF   

7 417 BLASZKIEWICZ, Rafal POL 95 93 95 96 95 97 571 16 QF   

8 395 DLUGOSZ, Grzegorz POL 94 97 92 96 95 96 570 16 QF   

9 340 STRAUTMANIS, Lauris LAT 95 95 95 96 93 96 570 15  
10 602 CHICHKOV, Alex USA 95 96 93 95 95 95 569 15  
11 432 POCHEPKO, Andrey RUS 96 93 92 94 97 97 569 12  
12 68 HOLDERRIED, Matthias BAY 94 92 97 92 96 97 568 16  
13 342 CVETKOVS, Gvido LAT 93 95 95 95 95 95 568 6  
14 19 FRÖHLICH, Michael AUT 93 96 98 94 93 93 567 17  
15 583 SYDORENKO, Oleksiy UKR 94 98 93 95 94 93 567 11  
16 433 BASSARIEV, Alexander RUS 97 93 96 95 91 94 566 15  
17 421 CODREAN, Casian ROU 93 91 96 94 96 96 566 11  
18 113 KRISTO, Ante CRO 96 93 97 93 96 91 566 9  
19 194 BECQ, Florian FRA 92 97 90 97 94 95 565 17  
20 115 MANCE, Dario CRO 92 96 95 93 94 95 565 11  
21 413 PIETRZAK, Jerzy POL 93 97 90 95 96 94 565 8  
22 550 LIESCH, Simon SUI 94 94 94 91 94 97 564 14  
23 359 ALFERIN, Andrei MDA 95 94 93 94 94 94 564 14  
24 259 GRABS, Frederick GER 93 95 93 92 96 95 564 13  
25 427 LIPKIN, Ilya RUS 93 97 92 94 95 93 564 13  
26 164 KUUSELA, Joonas FIN 93 93 95 95 95 93 564 12  
27 71 WALSER, Johann BAY 94 97 94 93 93 92 563 10  
28 114 CELIC, Leon Luka CRO 89 96 93 92 98 94 562 14  
29 195 DORTOMB, Edouard FRA 92 91 95 95 94 95 562 13  
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RESULTS (preliminary)

air pistol - junior men 1. Event
QUALIFICATION 23 Jan 2014, Time 09:11

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

30 241 CAMMANN, Cedric GER 95 94 94 93 94 92 562 11  
31 163 KIVI, Konsta FIN 91 92 95 92 94 97 561 13  
32 22 BROUSEK, Ferdinand AUT 94 94 94 91 94 94 561 12  
33 167 TURUNEN, Karri FIN 92 94 94 94 92 95 561 10  
34 349 SABATAITIS, Vilius LTU 90 95 97 93 92 94 561 9  
35 258 KÄFER, Moritz GER 91 96 94 97 92 91 561 8  
36 101 TODOROV, Aleksander BUL 94 93 98 94 94 87 560 13  
37 166 PIRTTIMÄKI, Aleksi FIN 92 94 92 94 94 94 560 11  
38 304 TORRACCHI, Alessio ITA 98 91 93 89 96 92 559 13  
39 368 ARIC, Ion MDA 92 92 94 95 95 91 559 13  
40 257 STREHL, Robert GER 95 91 90 90 96 96 558 11  
41 6 IGITYAN, Zaven ARM 93 94 91 94 95 91 558 11  
42 472 STOJAK, Saso SLO 94 93 95 90 94 92 558 9  
43 41 AKHUNDOV, Urfan AZE 94 92 95 89 93 94 557 15  
44 223 MACHAVARIANI, Tsotne GEO 92 90 90 95 95 94 556 11  
45 306 ACCETTURA, Domenico ITA 94 95 96 89 91 91 556 11  
46 69 FREI, Michael BAY 88 95 96 96 92 89 556 9  
47 20 KALTENEGGER, Kevin AUT 93 97 94 91 88 92 555 16  
48 222 SANIKIDZE, Mikheil GEO 90 92 92 91 92 98 555 11  
49 305 FRATINI, Alessandro ITA 91 93 96 89 94 92 555 9  
50 471 CEPER, Joze SLO 89 93 90 97 93 93 555 8  
51 352 STANEVICIUS, Justinas LTU 90 89 93 96 92 94 554 11  
52 193 LODIEL, Anthony FRA 92 92 94 90 91 93 552 9  
53 470 SIREC, Tadej SLO 91 91 95 87 92 95 551 9  
54 603 BROWN, Wyatt USA 90 93 92 95 92 88 550 10  
55 412 MILIWEK, Oscar POL 97 90 89 92 90 91 549 7  
56 341 KLEINS, Roberts LAT 90 93 87 94 93 91 548 11  
57 256 KURZ, Christoph GER 90 95 93 89 89 91 547 7  
58 361 REABOI, Ivan MDA 86 94 92 89 90 95 546 12  
59 21 SCHIESTL, Lukas AUT 88 90 92 94 93 87 544 11  
60 351 MILINIS, Nojus LTU 93 91 88 93 91 88 544 8  
61 80 DURIC, Stefan BIH 90 90 87 90 89 95 541 7  
62 225 CHANKVETADZE, Ioane GEO 95 87 88 88 88 89 535 6  
63 367 STAMATIN, Juri MDA 83 86 92 87 90 90 528 5  
64 520 LUSITH LUKSHAN JAYA... SRI 62 82 65 68 71 70 418  
65 519 SANODTH DULSANDA S... SRI 75 66 64 64 75 66 410 1  
66 517 RANDIKA GIHAN WIJESI... SRI 65 69 71 63 63 61 392 1  
67 518 KANISHKA DISSANAYAK... SRI 47 63 74 63 62 55 364 3  
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FINAL RESULTS
air pistol - junior men 2. Event
FINALS 24 Jan 2014, Time 13:52

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat� 1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 565 KOROSTYLOV UKR 31,1 61,1 79,8 101,0 121,0 141,0 161,6 182,3 200,6 200,6
Pavlo 9,9 9,2 9,3 10,7 10,0 9,3 10,0 10,4 8,8

10,6 10,0 9,4 10,5 10,0 10,7 10,6 10,3 9,5
10,6 10,8

2 70 KINDIG BAY 30,9 60,8 81,2 101,6 122,1 141,2 159,9 179,1 199,4 199,4
Alexander 10,3 10,1 10,0 10,3 10,1 10,2 9,2 10,3 10,4

10,4 9,8 10,4 10,1 10,4 8,9 9,5 8,9 9,9
10,2 10,0

3 426 KUZNETCOV RUS 29,1 58,9 77,7 96,7 117,4 137,6 157,0 173,3 173,3
Aleksei 9,1 10,0 9,6 9,6 10,3 10,9 10,2 7,6

10,4 9,7 9,2 9,4 10,4 9,3 9,2 8,7
9,6 10,1

4 433 BASSARIEV RUS 28,2 58,2 78,1 98,6 118,2 137,1 156,6 156,6
Alexander 8,8 10,0 10,3 10,0 10,1 9,3 8,6

9,7 9,9 9,6 10,5 9,5 9,6 10,9
9,7 10,1

5 427 LIPKIN RUS 27,5 56,6 77,4 96,2 116,3 135,8 135,8
Ilya 7,6 9,6 10,0 10,0 9,9 10,0

10,3 9,2 10,8 8,8 10,2 9,5
9,6 10,3

6 421 CODREAN ROU 27,5 56,2 76,0 96,4 113,9 113,9
Casian 8,7 9,4 9,0 9,9 8,6

9,6 9,2 10,8 10,5 8,9
9,2 10,1

7 339 VASERMANIS LAT 28,6 56,8 76,4 94,1 94,1
Emils 9,5 9,2 9,9 9,1

10,3 9,2 9,7 8,6
8,8 9,8

8 432 POCHEPKO RUS 27,7 56,0 76,0 76,0
Andrey 10,3 10,1 10,2

8,0 9,4 9,8
9,4 8,8

Legend:
SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie

page Version of 24.01.2014 - 13:521 2.10.42  /  AP60j

Sponsored by DV-System DAVID21+



RESULTS
air pistol - junior men 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2014, Time 13:53

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 565 KOROSTYLOV, Pavlo UKR 96 98 97 97 100 96 584 19 QF   

2 70 KINDIG, Alexander BAY 98 97 96 99 97 96 583 14 QF   

3 427 LIPKIN, Ilya RUS 96 98 98 99 95 95 581 18 QF   

4 426 KUZNETCOV, Aleksei RUS 93 97 94 98 99 97 578 19 QF   

5 339 VASERMANIS, Emils LAT 96 93 95 98 97 97 576 17 QF   

6 421 CODREAN, Casian ROU 96 98 96 96 94 95 575 19 QF   

7 433 BASSARIEV, Alexander RUS 95 95 96 97 98 94 575 16 QF   

8 432 POCHEPKO, Andrey RUS 95 97 97 93 98 95 575 13 QF   

9 113 KRISTO, Ante CRO 94 96 97 94 95 96 572 17   
10 304 TORRACCHI, Alessio ITA 94 93 96 93 96 99 571 20   
11 417 BLASZKIEWICZ, Rafal POL 93 94 95 97 92 100 571 12   
12 412 MILIWEK, Oscar POL 96 97 93 95 95 95 571 7   
13 550 LIESCH, Simon SUI 96 94 97 95 93 95 570 22   
14 101 TODOROV, Aleksander BUL 95 95 95 94 97 94 570 14   
15 303 DI MARTINO, Dario ITA 94 95 97 95 94 95 570 13   
16 20 KALTENEGGER, Kevin AUT 93 93 96 94 98 95 569 13   
17 602 CHICHKOV, Alex USA 97 96 93 94 94 95 569 12   
18 340 STRAUTMANIS, Lauris LAT 93 97 93 99 97 90 569 10   
19 114 CELIC, Leon Luka CRO 93 94 95 98 96 93 569 8   
20 194 BECQ, Florian FRA 94 98 95 90 94 97 568 11   
21 413 PIETRZAK, Jerzy POL 95 94 92 94 98 95 568 11   
22 167 TURUNEN, Karri FIN 95 91 95 95 98 94 568 9   
23 583 SYDORENKO, Oleksiy UKR 94 95 95 95 94 94 567 16   
24 549 RIEDENER, Andreas SUI 94 93 96 96 93 95 567 14   
25 6 IGITYAN, Zaven ARM 96 92 94 91 98 93 564 15   
26 193 LODIEL, Anthony FRA 96 92 93 96 93 94 564 14   
27 164 KUUSELA, Joonas FIN 95 94 90 97 94 94 564 13   
28 223 MACHAVARIANI, Tsotne GEO 92 96 95 95 94 91 563 15   
29 19 FRÖHLICH, Michael AUT 93 95 96 94 92 93 563 14   
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RESULTS
air pistol - junior men 2. Event
QUALIFICATION 24 Jan 2014, Time 13:53

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

30 305 FRATINI, Alessandro ITA 93 96 93 93 93 95 563 13   
31 472 STOJAK, Saso SLO 86 96 96 93 95 97 563 11   
32 71 WALSER, Johann BAY 94 96 94 97 93 89 563 10   
33 471 CEPER, Joze SLO 93 93 97 90 95 94 562 15   
34 395 DLUGOSZ, Grzegorz POL 96 92 94 94 94 92 562 12   
35 258 KÄFER, Moritz GER 94 93 89 97 95 94 562 7   
36 257 STREHL, Robert GER 92 94 93 92 95 95 561 9   
37 241 CAMMANN, Cedric GER 98 90 93 96 90 94 561 9   
38 352 STANEVICIUS, Justinas LTU 95 96 97 93 92 87 560 12   
39 166 PIRTTIMÄKI, Aleksi FIN 90 90 96 94 94 96 560 11   
40 359 ALFERIN, Andrei MDA 96 90 92 94 93 95 560 10   
41 603 BROWN, Wyatt USA 93 96 89 94 92 95 559 13   
42 195 DORTOMB, Edouard FRA 93 90 94 94 94 94 559 9   
43 259 GRABS, Frederick GER 92 98 91 96 90 91 558 11   
44 342 CVETKOVS, Gvido LAT 91 94 91 93 96 92 557 12   
45 367 STAMATIN, Juri MDA 92 90 97 89 94 94 556 12   
46 68 HOLDERRIED, Matthias BAY 93 95 91 92 91 94 556 9   
47 69 FREI, Michael BAY 92 92 90 94 93 94 555 8   
48 368 ARIC, Ion MDA 92 95 93 90 95 90 555 8   
49 361 REABOI, Ivan MDA 93 94 91 91 91 94 554 11   
50 21 SCHIESTL, Lukas AUT 91 88 95 96 89 94 553 11   
51 349 SABATAITIS, Vilius LTU 95 91 93 90 93 90 552 11   
52 41 AKHUNDOV, Urfan AZE 93 89 94 89 93 94 552 5   
53 351 MILINIS, Nojus LTU 92 87 92 92 95 93 551 10   
54 163 KIVI, Konsta FIN 92 90 91 97 91 90 551 9   
55 22 BROUSEK, Ferdinand AUT 93 92 90 93 89 93 550 5   
56 306 ACCETTURA, Domenico ITA 91 87 92 93 95 90 548 7   
57 115 MANCE, Dario CRO 94 91 90 90 91 91 547 5   
58 222 SANIKIDZE, Mikheil GEO 94 90 88 92 89 93 546 9   
59 256 KURZ, Christoph GER 92 92 89 90 94 89 546 8   
60 470 SIREC, Tadej SLO 93 82 91 92 96 91 545 11   
61 225 CHANKVETADZE, Ioane GEO 88 94 92 89 91 89 543 8   
62 341 KLEINS, Roberts LAT 88 88 90 86 92 93 537 7   
63 80 DURIC, Stefan BIH 87 88 89 92 90 89 535 6   
64 517 RANDIKA GIHAN WIJESI... SRI 81 81 89 82 84 81 498 2   
65 520 LUSITH LUKSHAN JAYA... SRI 77 77 76 72 80 74 456   
66 519 SANODTH DULSANDA S... SRI 69 73 76 60 73 63 414 2   
67 518 KANISHKA DISSANAYAK... SRI 66 62 44 63 60 58 353 1   
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